
Club Saturday Sunday Combined
ROBERT G CALDEIRA-HANKEY CODY BOWMEN M RECURVE 1181 1167 2348 1st

RORY CAMPBELL SOUTH WILTS M RECURVE 1164 1112 2276 2nd
WAYNE GOBLE FOREST OF BERE M RECURVE 1152 1110 2262 3rd

MATTHEW SHARPE GUILDFORD M RECURVE 1113 1109 2222
RICHARD  BUCKNER OVERTON M RECURVE 1018 1099 2117

DANIEL FAULKNER ANDOVER M RECURVE 994 1082 2076
NICK MOUNT WIGHT BOWMEN M RECURVE 1067 1004 2071
PHIL CHALLEN DERWENT BOWMEN M RECURVE 995 1016 2011
ANDY NUTMAN SOUTHAMPTON AC M RECURVE 1021 933 1954

ROBERT W CALDEIRA-HANKEY CODY BOWMEN M RECURVE 934 988 1922
COLIN TAYLOR CHICHESTER M RECURVE 798 833 1631

PHILLIP NORTH SOUTHAMPTON AC M RECURVE 800 827 1627
MAX SMITH SOUTHAMPTON AC M RECURVE 732 859 1591

WILLIAM  NAISH SOUTHAMPTON AC M RECURVE 759 792 1551
SUDIP RAI GUILDFORD M RECURVE 754 709 1463
TERRY MEECH FOREST OF BERE M RECURVE 1042 DNS 1042

WILLIAM  SMITH BOWMEN OF HARROW M RECURVE 520 DNS 520
NIGEL KELLY SOUTHAMPTON AC M RECURVE 309 DNS 309

Club Saturday Sunday Combined
LEE GRACE WIGHT BOWMEN M COMPOUND 1289 1273 2562 1st

STUART REILLY AC DELCO M COMPOUND 1287 1275 2562 2nd
ALAN HAYDEN BOURNEMOUTH M COMPOUND 1263 1268 2531 3rd
STEVE GOULD AC DELCO M COMPOUND 1274 1254 2528

JAMES MURFITT AC DELCO M COMPOUND 1221 1291 2512
LES MacPHERSON FORT PURBROOK M COMPOUND 1257 1249 2506

ROB BITTLES AC DELCO M COMPOUND 1206 1247 2453
PAUL TELFER WIGHT BOWMEN M COMPOUND 1205 1150 2355

DANNY MISTRY FOREST OF BERE M COMPOUND 1157 1157 2314
DAVE FERGUSON SOUTHAMPTON AC M COMPOUND 1163 1146 2309
JOHN FOLEY FORT PURBROOK M COMPOUND 310 1283 1593

Club Saturday Sunday Combined
CRAIG MAY AC DELCO M BAREBOW 1166 950 2116 1st

STEPHEN MORRIS ANDOVER M BAREBOW 1107 863 1970 2nd
DAVID CORSER ALTON & FOURMARKS M BAREBOW 1009 677 1686 3rd

TOM WILLIAMS LEAVES GREEN M BAREBOW 569 859 1428

Club Saturday Sunday Combined
ADRIAN JONES SWAY M LONGBOW 286 675 961 1st
DARRYN GALLOWAY BOWMEN OF LYTCHETT M LONGBOW 270 535 805 2nd

ADAM NASON-SMITH 1066 AC M LONGBOW 212 532 744 3rd
BRIAN VAUGHAN SWAY M LONGBOW 156 416 572

RON STONEAGE SOUTHAMPTON AC M LONGBOW 230 297 527
DOUG EVANS SOUTHAMPTON AC M LONGBOW 227 246 473

Club Saturday Sunday Combined
SARA RUBIO SOUTHAMPTON AC F RECURVE 963 1124 2087 1st

PETRA GINMAN WORTHING F RECURVE 861 1075 1936 2nd
REBECCA EDWARDS AC DELCO F RECURVE 836 1005 1841 3rd

JULIET MALBON AC DELCO F RECURVE 702 1001 1703
MEGAN HADLEY SOUTHAMPTON UNI AC F RECURVE 404 545 949
NICOLA McDOWELL WORTHING F RECURVE 642 DNS 642

Club Saturday Sunday Combined
VICKY LOADER AC DELCO F COMPOUND 1257 1297 2554 1st
LEILA KARIMI AC DELCO F COMPOUND 1134 1187 2321 2nd

RACHAEL GRAHAM AC DELCO F COMPOUND 1125 1183 2308 3rd
EMMA EDWARDS AC DELCO F COMPOUND 1062 1222 2284

INDIRA MISTRY FOREST OF BERE F COMPOUND 918 1056 1974

Club Saturday Sunday Combined
PAT HOTCHKISS FOREST OF BERE F BAREBOW 1032 944 1976 1st

SANDRA OLUFSEN ANDOVER F BAREBOW 923 793 1716 2nd
LAURIE WAUGH ALTON & FOURMARKS F BAREBOW 788 663 1451 3rd
NUALA DUNN SOUTHAMPTON AC F BAREBOW 761 649 1410

TINA GRACE WIGHT BOWMEN F BAREBOW 460 141 601

Club Saturday Sunday Combined
ANN NASON-SMITH 1066 AC F LONGBOW 65 277 342 1st
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Club Saturday Sunday Combined Team Score
SARA RUBIO SOUTHAMPTON AC F RECURVE 963 1124 2087 2884 1st
ANDY NUTMAN SOUTHAMPTON AC M RECURVE 1021 933 1954

PHILLIP NORTH SOUTHAMPTON AC M RECURVE 800 827 1627

MAX SMITH SOUTHAMPTON AC M RECURVE 732 859 1591 1651 2nd
WILLIAM  NAISH SOUTHAMPTON AC M RECURVE 759 792 1551

NIGEL KELLY SOUTHAMPTON AC M RECURVE 309 0 309

Club Saturday Sunday Combined Team Score
STUART REILLY AC DELCO M COMPOUND 1287 1275 2562 3826 1st
LOADER VICKY AC DELCO F COMPOUND 1257 1297 2554

STEVE GOULD AC DELCO M COMPOUND 1274 1254 2528

JAMES MURFITT AC DELCO M COMPOUND 1221 1291 2512 3725 2nd
ROB BITTLES AC DELCO M COMPOUND 1206 1247 2453

KARIMI LEILA AC DELCO F COMPOUND 1134 1187 2321

Club Saturday Sunday Combined Team Score
STEPHEN MORRIS ANDOVER M BAREBOW 1107 863 1970 1656 1st
SANDRA OLUFSEN ANDOVER F BAREBOW 923 793 1716

DAVID CORSER ALTON & FOURMARKS M BAREBOW 1009 677 1686 1340 2nd
LAURIE WAUGH ALTON & FOURMARKS F BAREBOW 788 663 1451

Club Saturday Sunday Combined Team Score
ADRIAN JONES SWAY M LONGBOW 286 675 961 1091 1st

BRIAN VAUGHAN SWAY M LONGBOW 156 416 572

ADAM NASON-SMITH 1066 AC M LONGBOW 212 532 744 809 2nd
ANN NASON-SMITH 1066 AC F LONGBOW 65 277 342

RON STONEAGE SOUTHAMPTON AC M LONGBOW 230 297 527 543 3rd
DOUG EVANS SOUTHAMPTON AC M LONGBOW 227 246 473
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